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– title of Lab
- your name, partner’s names
- date
- course code
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- pictures to make more visual

 














Purpose:

Restate the purpose of the experiment

Materials:

Using two columns, recreate the list of materials used for the experiment

Diagram of Apparatus:

- leave some space and draw a labelled diagram of the apparatus
- should be at least half of a page
- labels should be lined up on the right side
- use a pencil!

Procedure: 

- List numbered steps of the procedure
- use 3rd person past tense 



Observations: 	Make sure the observation chart is on the same page and not split apart
			on two separate pages.  Your chart size will depend on the number of
			minutes you heated the ice.  

[bookmark: _GoBack]Table 1: Descriptive Title

	Time (min)
	Temperature (oC)
	Observations

	0
	
	

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	








Discussion Questions: 

- answer the discussion questions (except#8) in full sentences!
- number each question. 




 

